BLT 31M
85
01
96
 *
  V
ER
 0

-
www.balluff.com  - 1-800-543-8390    8
Ordering information
Part Number BLT 31M-001-U-S92 BLT 31M-002-U-S92
Nominal Sensing 100 mm 300 mm
Accessories
BLT 31M-PK-1 BLT 31M-HW-1 C04 AEQ-00-VY-050M
50mm focal lens Bracket  M12 5-pin Connector
straight cable (5 m)
Caution: The BLT 31M-PK-1 lens extends 0.015” beyond the back surface of the BLT 31M
Luminescence Sensor